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1_ Boroughs. CT3erty Annual Value.
Buildings ; Unimproved -,.,„.and Value of Land J Total Value.

Improvements.

Mablbobough.

& £
Blenheim ! 14,945 , 26,280
Pieton ... ... ... 2,925 > 3,958

£ £ £
191,052 186,544 377,596
40,724 41,491 82,215

Totals 17,870 ! 30,23830,238 231,776 228,035 ; 459,811231,776 228,035 459,811

Canterbury.

Akaroa I 3,850 2,966
Ashbuiton ; 12,629 16,912
Christchurch 54,700 200,886
Kaiapoi 1,325 9,389
Lyttelton 24,630 25,223
Rangiora ! 500 6,860
St. Albans I 600 27,675
Sydenham 10,200 i 34,824
Timaru 24,550 I 41,000
Waimate 2,800 | 7,880

34,470 34,443 j 68,913
124,904 85,862 210,766

1,260,290 1,950,839 3,211,129
66,185 j 41,944 108,129

540,998 168,610 709,608
73,947 77,673 j 151,620

220,970 316,603 537,573
452,428 399,350 851,778
267,045 260,383 527,428
45,772 15,490 61,262

34,470
124,904

1,260,290
66,185 j

540,998
73,947

220,970
452,428
267,045
45,772

34,443
85,862

1,950,839
41,944

168,610
77,673 j

316,603
399,350
260,383

15,490

68,913
210,766

3,211,129
108,129
709,608
151,620
537,573
851,778
527,428
61,262

Totals 135,784 373,615135,784 I 373,615 3,087,009 3,351,197 6,438,2063,087,009 3,351,197 6,438,206

Otago.

Alexandra 1,299 1,290
Arrowtown ... ... 2,082 2,934
Avenal ... 1,770
Balclutha 1,256 5,062
Gampbelltown ... ... 5,181 4,457
Caversham 27,287 28,327
Cromwell 2,196 3,627
Dunedin 127,465 253,534
East Invercargill... ... ... 3,541
Gladstone ... ... ... 2,389
Gore ... ... 4,750 8,560
Green Island ... ... ... 3,379
Hampden 731 632
Hawksbury 1,761 3,400
Invercargill 29,225 52,002
Kaitangata 5,331 4,709
Lawrence ... ... 1,130 8,138
Maori Hill 1,980 12,227
Milton 1,500 5,798
Mornington ... ... """ 21,431
Mosgiel 450 7,464
Naseby 1,600 3,369
North-east Valley 17,600
North Invercargill ... 60 4,648
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1,299
2,082

1,256
5,181

27,287
2,196

127,465

4,750

Otago.

1,290
2,934
1,770
5,062
4,457

28,327
3,627

253,534
3,541
2,389
8,560
3,379

632
3,400

52,002
4,709
8,138

12,227
5,798

21,431
7,464
3,369

17,600
4,648

34,741
2,759

11,685
5,775
4,635

24,843
1,424

20,966
5,490
9,313
2,706
2,489

10,546

13,986 1,669 15,655
19,139 6,084 25,223
6,384 7,619 14,003

33,586 14,173 47,759
21,950 33,171 ! 55,121

237,613 205,962 443,575
14,722 5,743 j 20,465

1,990,330 2,448,365 ! 4,438,695
19,965 | 15,455 i 35,420
12,344 17,507 I 29,851
39,025 I 32,551 ; 71,576
28,493 ! 14,877 j 43,370
7,572 5,083 i 12,655

22,450 27,504 ! 49,954
327,216 436,618 i 763,834
30,246 15,321 45,567
54,800 21,939 76,739
62,833 94,494 157,327
53,361 11,591 64,952

163,243 158,381 321,624
61,829 55,070 116,899
21,636 3,919 25,555

130,799 168,152 298,951
21,097 9,886 30,983
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13,986
19,139
6,384

33,586
21,950

237,613
14,722

1,990,330
19,965
12,344
39,025
28,493
7,572

22,450
327,216
30,246
54,800
62,833
53,361

163,243
61,829
21,636

130,799
21,097

366,951
30,772

143,084
47,447
35,786

208,409
13,282

123,795
27,552
36,648
14,477
12,446
64,630

1,669
6,084
7,619

14,173
33,171 !

205,962
5,743 |

2,448,365 !
15,455
17,507
82,551 ;
14,877 !
5,083 i

27,504
436,618 i

15,321
21,939
94,494
11,591

158,381
55,070
3,919

168,152
9,886

297,636
19,688 !
56,867
16,907
21,298

173,540
2,545

87,514
47,198
89,985 I
3,859
7,944-

89,838

15,655
25,223
14,003
47,759
55,121

443,575
20,465

4,438,695
35,420
29,851
71,576
43,370
12,655
49,954

763,834
45,567
76,739

157,327
64,952

321,624
116,899
25,555

298,951
30,983

664,587
50,460

199,951
64,354
57,084

381,949
15,827

211,309
74,750

126,633
18,336
20,390

154,468

731
1,761

29,225
5,331
1,130
1,980
1,500

450
1,600

Oamaru 21,930 34,741
Palmerston ... ... 1,755 2,759
Port Chalmers ... ... 6,710 11,685
Queenstown 3,296 5,775
Eiverton 1,819 4,635
Roslyn 24,843
Roxburgh 1,223 1,424
South Dunedin 860 20,966
South Invercargill .. 1,237 5,490
St. Kilda 9,313
Tapanui „ 500 2,706
Winton 1,264 2,489
West Harbour ... ... ... 10,546

60
21,930

1,755
6,710
3,296
1,819

366,951 297,636 664,587
30,772 ; 19,688 ! 50,460

143,084 i 56,867 J 199,951
47,447 '■ 16,907 64,354
35,786 21,298 57,084

208,409 173,540 381,949
13,282 2,545 15,827

123,795 87,514 211,309
27,552 47,198 74,750
36,648 89,985 \ 126,633
14,477 3,859 18,336
12,446 7,944 20,390
64,630 89,838 154,468, „ , p

1,223
860

1,237

500
1,264

Totals ... ... 255,878 597,660255,878 597,660
_ — 1 . | —._ ,

4,519,898 .4,725,953! 9,245,8514,519,898 . 4,725,953 9,245,851
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